
 

 

OCTOBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 1 

      No Practice 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

 
Practice 

Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 

Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30 
@ New Caney 

4:30/5:30/6:30 
Practice 

Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 

Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30 

Practice 

Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 

Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30 

 No School 

Conroe 

4:30/5:30 

Varsity Practice 

8-10 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 

No School  

Practice 

Freshman 9-11 

Varsity/JV 9-12 

@ Grand Oaks 

4:30/5:30 

All Team 

Pictures 
Varsity/JV 

practice only 

Practice 

Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 

Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30 
Cleveland 

4:30/5:30 
Varsity Practice 

8-10 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 
Practice 

Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 

Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30 
@ College Park 

4:30/5:30 
Practice 

Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 

Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30 

Practice 

Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 

Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30 

Caney Creek 

4:30/5:30 

JH NIGHT 

Varsity Practice 

8-10 

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 
Practice 

Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 

Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30 
@ Willis 

4:30/5:30 

*Basketball 

equipment pick 

up* 
Banquet JETT 

CENTER 6:30 – 8:30 
Playoff 

warm up 
District 

Certification 

 

 
30 31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

All Dr. and dentist 

etc. appointments 

need to take place 

AFTER the school 

day. Any time after 3 

pm 

Bi-District 

TBD 
   

Area 

TBD 
 


