OCTOBER 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
25	26	27	28	29	30	1
						No Practice
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	Practice Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30	@ New Caney 4:30/5:30/6:30	Practice Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30	Practice Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30	No School Conroe 4:30/5:30	Varsity Practice 8-10
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	No School Practice Freshman 9-11 Varsity/JV 9-12	@ Grand Oaks 4:30/5:30	All Team Pictures Varsity/JV practice only	Practice Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30	Cleveland 4:30/5:30	Varsity Practice 8-10
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Practice Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30	@ College Park 4:30/5:30	Practice Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30	Practice Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30	Caney Creek 4:30/5:30 JH NIGHT	Varsity Practice 8-10
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	Practice Freshman 2:45 – 4:00 Varsity/JV 2:45 – 4:30	@ Willis 4:30/5:30	*Basketball equipment pick up*	Banquet JETT CENTER 6:30 – 8:30	Playoff warm up	District Certification
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
All Dr. and dentist etc. appointments need to take place AFTER the school day. Any time after 3	Bi-District TBD				Area TBD	